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Name. 

Massey, Mrs. Lavrine Dorthea 
Masson, William 
Masters, Mrs. Alice Mary 
Masters, Jemima Ellen 
Matheson, Clara Rutherford 
Matheson, Mrs. Dorothy Eliza-

beth 
Mathcson, Dugald 
Matheson, Fanny Catherine 

Reeve 
Matheson, Graham Groves 
Matheson, .John 
Matheson, Peter 
Mathcws, Alfred 
Mathieson, Elizabeth Glendin­

ning 
Mathieson, Joann 
Mathieson, Mrs. Margaret Jose-

phine 
Matier, John 
Matthews, Bertha Kate Gorton i 

Matthews, Elizabeth ' 
Matthews, George Howard 
Matthews. Howard 
Matthcws', James 
Matthews, Lanra 
Mauger, Ernest 
Maunder, Francis Bell 
Maunder, George Thomas, M. 80. , 
Maxwell, Alfred Charles 
Maxwell. Dorothy 
Maxwell, James Ernest 
Maxwell, Jessie 
Maxwell, Mabel Dorothy 
Maxwell, Marion 
Maxwell, Hobert Wyndham Di-

vett 
Maxwell, Stella Eveline 
May, Thomas Lloyd .. 
May, William John ., 
Maynard, Carmclita Mary 
Mayne, Arthnr Jonathan, M.A. 
Mayne, Helga Marian 
Mayne, James Boxer, B.A, 
Mayne, Mrs. Myra Julia 
Mayo, Egbert .Tohn .. 
Mayo, Ernest 
Mead, Beatrix 
Mead, Irene Winifred 
Mead, Mary C4Brtrude 
Meads, Rachael Mary 
Meads, Zcnohia 
Meager, Clara 
Meager, Ellen Ann .. 
Mechaelis, William Ralph 
Meddins, Olive Mary, M.A. 
Meek, Ada Mary 
Meek, Tertia Decima Donald 

Collie, B.A. 
Mehaffey, .J ohn .. 
Mehaffey, William Graham 
Mciklej~hn, James Thomson, 

M.A. 
Meiklejohn, Lemuel Sydney 

Arnott 
Mellish, Mrs. Marion .. 
Melody, William .Tohn 
Melrosc, Susan Rowan 
Melton, Mrs, Jane Bennett 
)lelville, Isabelle 
Melville. John 
Melvin, Susannah Jessie 
Menzies, Agnes, M.A. 
Menzies, Albert Gordon 
Menzies, Alexander .. 
Menzies. Annie Jane .. 
.\IIcnzies: Catherine .. 
.\IIenzies, David 
Menzies, George Gibb 
Menzies .. James Kerr 
Menzies; James Lawrence 
Menzies. Jeannie Bell 
Menzies; John 
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95 
53 
75 

100 
64 

91 
50 
66 
31 
87 

74 
31 
65 

50 
92 

31 
\l9 
93 
34 

101 

54 

94 

60 
95 
54 
66 

92 

79 
60 
88 
80 
91 
48 
68 
73 
51 

68 

56 

84 

62 
104 

68 

46 
99 
54 
50 
88 
35 
52 
69 
• ';9 
52 

48 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Tech. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 

Sec. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 
P.B. 
P.S. 

P.S. 

P.S. 

P.B. 

P.S. 
P.S, 
Insp. 
P.S, 

P,S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S, 
P,S. 
P.B. 
P.S. 

P.S_ 

P.B, 

P.B 

P.S 

P.B. 
P.S, 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 
P.S, 
P,S. 
P.S. 
P.8. 
P.B. 

Ex. F. 
P.S. 

-----------------,-------

Name. 

Menzies, Margaret 
Menzies, Mrs. Mercy Frances .. 
MenziES, P"ter, B.A. .. 
Menzies, William Creig, B.A., 

LL.B. 
l\leredith. Charles 
Merlet, ISabella Annie 
Merrie, Thomas 
Merrington, Alfred Richard 
Merton, George Henry, B.A. 
Merton, Sybil Mary .. 
Messenger, Ernestine Rhoda Cay 
Meston, Jane Margaret 
Metge, Daniel Dickinson 
Mctge, Winifrcd Toler 
Metherell, Florence Rose Sophia 
I11ethven, James, B.A. 
Metson, James, B.A. 
Mcyenbcrg, Arthur Mauricc 
Meyenbm'g, Dordta .Janc 
Meyer, Frances Irene 
Mickle, Paul Alexander Douglas 
Milburn, Olive Winifred 
Miles, Mrs. Emily Mary 
Miles, Iris Hannah Longhurst .. 
Millar, Mrs. Sarah 
Millar, William (i) 
)lillard, Arthur James 
Millard, Mrs. Olive Ethel 
Miller, Andrew Lindsay, M.A. 
Milkr, Edith Phmbe .. 
Miller, Mrs. Ethel 
Miller, Heury 
Miller, James (i) 
Miller. Jam( sMcKerrow 
lY1iller, Jessie Ross 
Miller, John Inglis 
Miller, Josephine Joy 
Miller, Mrs. Lillie Ruth 
Miller, Mabel Isabel, B.A 
Miller, Margaret 
Milkr, Margard Violet 
I1Iill"", Mrs. Mary.Ann 
Miller. Mrs. Ol!!a Jessie 
,Miller, Rachel Smith 
Miller, Winifred Bagley 
Milligan, Lilian 
Milligan, Maud 
Millington, Ellen .. 
Millington, Emily Ellen 
Millner, Evelyn Lillian Mary •. 
Mills, Alice 

I 

Mills, Mrs, Alice Gertrude 
M ills, Mrs. Bertha . . .. i 
Mills, Clara Beatrice, M.A., RSc. , 
Mills, Constance \ 
Mills, Elsie Eveline 
Mills, Eva Bowman .. 
Mills, Jessie Gibson ., 
Mills, Mahala Champion, RA. 
Mills, Mary Wilson .. 
Mills. Sarah Ann 
Mills. Stanley Matthew 
M ills, Violet Christina 
Milne, Alexander 
Milne. Alexander Innes 
Milne: Christina Thomas 
Milne, Euphemia 
Milne, Mrs. Hilda Hazel, .B.A 
Milne, James (i) 
Milne, .James (ii), M.A. 
Minchin, Alice Ethel 
Minchin, Zara 
Minnis, Kathleen Lucy 
Minogue, Ann 
Mitchell, Emily 
Mitchell. George Wylie 
Mitchell, Georgina Mary 
Mitchell, Janet 
Mitchell, Janet Louise 
Mitchell, Maggie 
Mitchell, Roberta Christina 
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91 
47 

55 

83 
52 

70 
45 
10 

96 
12 

60 

69 
52 
91 
91 

87 

68 

94 
78 
41 
54 
45 

51 

82 
90 
51 

63 
104 
102 

91 
52 
64 
93 

81 

104 

62 

81 
,57 

70 
69 

60 
58 

106 

96 

46 
61 
62 

72 

P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 

Nat. 
PS. 
Sec. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
Sec. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.B. 
P.S. 

P.S. 

Ex. F. 

P.S. 
Nat. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
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P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 

Tech. 

P.S. 

P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 
P.S. 
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P.S. 
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Nat. 

PS. 
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